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21.01
21.24
21.88
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22.44
23.21
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24.12
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24.67

24.91
25.07
25.23
25.32

25.61
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26.28
26.28
26.36
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26.90
27.05
27.94
28.16
28.32
28.49
28.90
29.12
29.50
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30.31
30.4?
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30.9?
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31. IS
32. 71
38. OS
33. 7C
34. OS
84. Bt
34. 6C

34.91
35. «
35.8,
35.9-

STATIONS,

SIDINGS,

Kind of

Structure

Pile
Box Wood. ...
Dile Trestle
Elarrisburg.

Open Wood. . . .
Pile Trestle ...
Crock

Pile Trestle....

Crock..

Wood Box

I P
Pile Trestle....

Pile Trestle...
Goodings.
Wood

Pile Trestle...
Drock
Pile Trestle . . .
Wood
Pile Trestle...

Wood Trestle..

Pile Trestle....

Wood
Pile Trestle . . .
Wood
Sparta.
Saxon.
Pile Trestle...
Thro. Truss...
Pile Trestle...

Pile Trestle. ..

Reeds.
Pile Trestle...

Wood

Pile Trestle...
Wood

Name and No.
of Structure

8
a

Name

Culvert —

bridge

Culvert

Bridge
Culvert —

Bridge

Culvert....

•• ...
11

Bridge

Culvert....

Bridge
Culvert ....
Bridge
Culvert . . .
Bridge

Bridge. ..

Culvert —
Bridge
Culvert...

Bridge

Approach.

Bridge

Bridge

Bridge

Culvert . . .

Bridge....
Culvert...

. §o to

8.1
"S
M

331

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

289

240
241
242

343
344

245
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24?
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849
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s
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u
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feet

9' 9"
2ixl

14

5' 9"
11

1

3 13

i 12 to
14

'. 5x4j

. 3x4

. 6x8

. 3
1 14

5 14

1 12

. 1x2

. 3!x8
1 13
. 1
1 12
. JXl
1 13
1 14
1 11' 6"
. 1
1 12
1 13
. 9
1 12
. 3x4

11 14
1 90
3 16

6 14
.. 5' 6"
. 3x4
2 13
2 13' 8"

2 11 to
17' 6'

.. 6x8

.. 6x8
1 12
. 3x4

S
tr

u
ct

u
re

 
j 1

ft.

18}
18

140

90

14
24
60
34

1 £

85

54
90
48
16

85

14

48
86
14
SO
14
16
14
16

is;
24

132
14

m
18,

154
O9E

1
140?
82,

I
24
2
2c

•1 ^

8(
8(
It
3(

ab
o
v
e 

lo
w
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at

er

ft.

8
at
13

8"
5

Ib
6

10

17

121
22

15
24
12

si-

si
]

5i

1
6

6.

8;

5:

1

1

20
) 1
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ft.

1

2

• •

W
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u
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902

896

896

896

...

1900

1891
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1900

1900

isioo
1900
1900

1900
189

190

190
190

190

190
190

189

190
189
190
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C
on

di
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on
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Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Fair

Good

Good

Good

Sood
Good
Good

Good
Good

Good

Gooc
Good

Good

Good
Good

Good

Good

REMARKS

Spring Brook.

Winderhoff.

Birdsells.

Cattle Pass.

Sugar Bush
"Cedar."

Cedar.

Over Head.

Plank.
Cedar.
Christian'sPass

Big Ditch.
Creek.
Cattle Pass.

Creek.
Ditch.
Creek.
Marsh Opening

Rogue Eiver.
W.End.

Eiver Flats.

Creek.

Cattle Pass &
Over Highway, t

Cattle Pass.

M
il

ea
ge

 f
ro

m
M

us
ke

go
n

86.40
36.68
88.49
S8.49
38 74
39.57

89.57
39.57
39.59
39.60

40.40

40.63
40.85
40.85
41.19
41.25
42.16
42.18
42.81
42.53
43.10
43.32
43.48
43.51
44.09
44.25
44.69
45.07
46.97
47.07
47.47
47.78
4S.31
48.46
48.79
49.20
50.31
51.29
53. SI
53.76
54.12
54.80
55.57
56.24
66.47
57.14
57.54
58.11
59.65
00.82
61.68
62.36
62.98
63.10
63.84
64.09
64.21
64.79
65.83

STATIONS,

SIDINGS,

Kind of

Structure

I. P
Wood
Box

?ile Trestle . . .
Cedar

Springs.

Open Wood . . .

W'd Cattle Pass

Pile Trestle
Cattle Guard &

Wood
Cattle Guard &

W'd Cattle Pass

Crock
Sheffield.
Open Wood —

Crock .
Wood

Evans.
Wood
Harvard!.

Pile Trestle ...

Open Wood
Pile Trestle ...
Pile
Lincoln Jlake
Pile Trestle —
Wood

tt
Pile Trestle —
Greenville.
Wood
Wood Trestle..
Pile
Wood
Eureka Place
Wood Trestle . .
Millers.
Pile Trestle....

Wood

Wood

Open Wood. . . .
Virgil.
Sheridan.
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u
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Bridge

u
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Bridge
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ti
u
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Culvert....
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Culvert
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Culvert —
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Culvert....

«
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3ulvert —
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d
£
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253

254
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257
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o 
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4

4
4

4
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d
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o

n
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 C

u
lv
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feet

3
I'-xS
3x2
2x2
14

6x8
6x8

7' 6"

9' 6"

14
7'6"
5-

8'9"
3x4

7'9"
9' 6"
9' 6"
9

10 in.

3'6"
5
1

i;-x2i
4' 9"

lixlj

2
14
14
6
14

5' 9"

14
2?,x4
1x21
lx2J-
14

2x4
12
16

2S-x4

10

13
16

3J-3TOS
5-^x
1x2
2x2!-
8

T
o
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L

en
g
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f
S
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u
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u

re

ft.

36
24
20
20

84'2

20
20
30
10

j ~

56
10

1]
24
91-

llj
1ST

12
80

6
6'10"

20
24

30

80
56
56
8

56
8

84
40
80
80

198

56
18

108
50

12i

48
79J

26
1' 5'

82
36
10
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w
at
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3;

2*

4,
4.

6;
(
'.

t

4-1

8

2?

Si
8|
2»-

4
4

4

4'5"
5
6
8

6i
4

18
6J-
5j-
5
7

16*
9

18
12

9+

Hi
8
4

Si
5
6
5

D
ep

th
 o

f 
W

at
er

.

ft.

'ii

i
1

"i
3

3
i

i

"i

g

"o

i
i

i

'a
m

1
£

1894

1903

1895

1902

1902
190S

1895
1895
1895
1895

1903
1902

1902
1901

1900
1897

1902

1898
1901
1898

1895

1901
1903

1898

C
on

di
ti

on
.

Good

Good

3ood
Good

Good

Good

Good

Good
Good

Good

Good
Good

EEMAEKS

W. L. Eoad.
E. L. "

Siding.

21ines,12"Cr'cks

Philips.

Black Creek.

Dick'rs'n'sPass

Jf


